
 
         भारतीय लघ ुउद्योग विकास बैंक 

                Small Industries Development Bank of India 

 
 

ससडबी की डडजास्टर ररकिरी (डीआर) साईट - को-लोकेशन हेत ु प्रस्ताि के सलए अनुरोध / 

Request for Proposal for Co-location of Bank’s Disaster Recovery Site. 

Tender No.: 400/2019/1338/BYO/ITV, Dated May 29, 2018 
 

 

शुविपत्र/ CORRIGENDUM 

(दिनाांककत: 25 जून, 2018) 
  

1. The last date for bid submission is extended till July 02, 2018, 1600 

hours.  

2. The date and time of opening of minimum eligibility/ technical bids will 

be July 02, 2018, 1630 hours. 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

भारतीय लघ ुउद्योग विकास बैंक 

एमएसएमई विकास केन्द्र, सी-11, जी ब्लाक, 

बाांरा कुलाा काम्प्लेक्स, बाांरा (प.ू), मुम्बई – 400051 

 
SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 

MSME Development Center, C-11, ‘G’ Block,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

 

http://www.shabdkosh.com/translate/%E0%A4%B6%E0%A5%81%E0%A4%A6%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%A7%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AA%E0%A4%A4%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%B0/%E0%A4%B6%E0%A5%81%E0%A4%A6%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%A7%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AA%E0%A4%A4%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%B0-meaning-in-Hindi-English

